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Voter Status of A - ActiveReport Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by District

DEM  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Non AffLBT IND SAM WEP REF
Other
Groups

Total
Affiliated

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD (BR)
Ward District 001

     78     180      11       1       2       0      94        295        389 20%  46%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      0      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    174     249      17       5       3       0     135        515        650 26%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  20%      1      66       0  0%  10%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    107     183      11       2       1       0      76        335        411 26%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  18%      1      30       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    359     612      39       8       6       0     305      1,145      1,450 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2     119       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD Totals

    359     612      39       8       6       0     305      1,145      1,450 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2     119       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA (CA)
District 001

    192     338      15       0       3       0     184        590        774 24%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      40       0  0%   5%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    229     255       7       0       4       0     147        521        668 34%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%      1      25       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    318     221       5       1       3       0     159        580        739 43%  29%   0%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2      30       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    364     392      12       0       1       0     282        829      1,111 32%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%      7      53       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    292     407       9       0       2       0     254        754      1,008 28%  40%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      40       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    251     234      11       2       1       0     154        542        696 36%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%      3      40       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,646   1,847      59       3      14       0   1,180      3,816      4,996 32%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     228       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA Totals

  1,646   1,847      59       3      14       0   1,180      3,816      4,996 32%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     228       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF DERUYTER (DE)
District 001

    183     438      33       6       8       0     249        731        980 18%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      57       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    183     438      33       6       8       0     249        731        980 18%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      57       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF DERUYTER Totals

    183     438      33       6       8       0     249        731        980 18%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      57       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON (EA)
District 001

    283     389      14       6       2       0     304        759      1,063 26%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      4      60       0  0%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

District 002

    246     385      19       7       4       0     253        749      1,002 24%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      81       1  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    529     774      33      13       6       0     557      1,508      2,065 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%     10     141       1  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON Totals

    529     774      33      13       6       0     557      1,508      2,065 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%     10     141       1  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER (FE)
District 001

    247     476      36       7       4       0     270        842      1,112 22%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      5      67       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    247     476      36       7       4       0     270        842      1,112 22%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      5      67       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER Totals

    247     476      36       7       4       0     270        842      1,112 22%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      5      67       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN (GE)
District 001

     72     197      12       1       1       0     112        307        419 17%  47%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

     72     197      12       1       1       0     112        307        419 17%  47%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN Totals

     72     197      12       1       1       0     112        307        419 17%  47%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF HAMILTON (HA)
District 001

    323     104       6       0       5       0     157        465        622 51%  16%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      24       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    435     141       8       1       1       0     167        607        774 56%  18%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      19       0  0%   2%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

District 003

    116     155       6       2       1       0      87        303        390 29%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%      5      18       0  1%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    265     321      21       8       3       0     204        672        876 30%  36%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      9      44       0  1%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,139     721      41      11      10       0     615      2,047      2,662 42%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     105       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF HAMILTON Totals

  1,139     721      41      11      10       0     615      2,047      2,662 42%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     105       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON (LE)
District 001

     74     129       7       3       0       0      64        238        302 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      24       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    149     213      10       1       3       0     132        406        538 27%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      27       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    223     342      17       4       3       0     196        644        840 26%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      4      51       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON Totals

    223     342      17       4       3       0     196        644        840 26%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      4      51       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN (LI)
District 001

    114     284      14       4       0       0     136        446        582 19%  48%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      28       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    120     314      15       9       1       0     155        501        656 18%  47%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      1      41       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    234     598      29      13       1       0     291        947      1,238 18%  48%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      2      69       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN Totals

    234     598      29      13       1       0     291        947      1,238 18%  48%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      2      69       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF LENOX (LX)
District 001

    236     467      33       6       0       0     277        810      1,087 21%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      63       0  0%   5%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    225     353      24      11       3       0     266        670        936 24%  37%   2%   1%   0%   0%  28%      4      48       0  0%   5%   0%      2       0  0%   0%

District 003

    274     415      19       4       2       0     252        776      1,028 26%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%      9      53       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    211     327      17       5       3       0     200        606        806 26%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      40       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    277     424      25       6       0       0     230        810      1,040 26%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      2      76       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    113     182       7       1       2       0     101        328        429 26%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      20       1  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,336   2,168     125      33      10       0   1,326      4,000      5,326 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%     23     300       1  0%   5%   0%      4       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LENOX Totals

  1,336   2,168     125      33      10       0   1,326      4,000      5,326 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%     23     300       1  0%   5%   0%      4       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON (MA)
District 001

    278     418      16       4       1       0     205        775        980 28%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  20%      5      53       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    241     327      30       3       2       0     198        658        856 28%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  23%      3      52       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    519     745      46       7       3       0     403      1,433      1,836 28%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      8     105       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON Totals

    519     745      46       7       3       0     403      1,433      1,836 28%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      8     105       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON (NE)
District 001

    169     267      20       3       3       0     177        492        669 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      28       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    202     298      13       2       2       0     201        553        754 26%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      35       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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Ward  Totals

    371     565      33       5       5       0     378      1,045      1,423 26%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      63       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON Totals

    371     565      33       5       5       0     378      1,045      1,423 26%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      63       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA (ON)
Ward CITY OF District 001

    351     448      32       6       3       0     311        935      1,246 28%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      6      89       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #1 Totals

    351     448      32       6       3       0     311        935      1,246 28%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      6      89       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    315     443      26       5       0       0     277        865      1,142 27%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      2      74       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #2 Totals

    315     443      26       5       0       0     277        865      1,142 27%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      2      74       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    394     395      23       4       2       0     330        897      1,227 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      7      72       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #3 Totals

    394     395      23       4       2       0     330        897      1,227 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      7      72       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    185     193      12       5       0       0     209        460        669 27%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      2      63       0  0%   9%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #4 Totals

    185     193      12       5       0       0     209        460        669 27%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      2      63       0  0%   9%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    254     264      17       8       1       0     280        621        901 28%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      73       1  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #5 Totals

    254     264      17       8       1       0     280        621        901 28%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      73       1  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    278     338      15       1       4       0     259        701        960 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      64       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #6 Totals

    278     338      15       1       4       0     259        701        960 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      64       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA Totals

  1,777   2,081     125      29      10       0   1,666      4,479      6,145 28%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%     21     435       1  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF SMITHFIELD (SM)
Ward District 001

    150     308      22       3       1       0     192        537        729 20%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      49       0  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    150     308      22       3       1       0     192        537        729 20%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      49       0  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD Totals

    150     308      22       3       1       0     192        537        729 20%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      49       0  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE (ST)
District 001

    118     228      24       7       2       0     137        410        547 21%  41%   4%   1%   0%   0%  25%      0      30       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    155     303      13       3       1       0     173        519        692 22%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      41       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    273     531      37      10       3       0     310        929      1,239 22%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      71       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE Totals

    273     531      37      10       3       0     310        929      1,239 22%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      71       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN (SU)
District 001

    405     588      17       4       5       0     406      1,102      1,508 26%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      81       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    226     407      20       4       5       0     289        725      1,014 22%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      8      55       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    225     382      27       8       1       0     248        689        937 24%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      43       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    122     161       7       3       1       0      97        316        413 29%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      20       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    279     449      29       2       5       0     301        828      1,129 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      62       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    246     380      12       3       3       0     248        701        949 25%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      56       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 007

    229     429      20       3       1       0     277        746      1,023 22%  41%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      0      64       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TEAM SQL Version 2021.1216.1130 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: KRS Station: MCBEWS011

r_vsttws



04/01/2022 Madison County Board of Elections Page 7

 7:54 pm Voter Affiliation by District

DEM  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Non AffLBT IND SAM WEP REF
Other
Groups

Total
Affiliated

District 008

    146     164       7       3       3       0     134        349        483 30%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      2      24       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 009

    171     333      16       3       1       0     210        570        780 21%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      45       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 010

    243     369      12       3       0       0     293        683        976 24%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%      4      52       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 011

    190     283      27       8       1       0     220        580        800 23%  35%   3%   1%   0%   0%  27%      5      65       0  0%   8%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  2,482   3,945     194      44      26       0   2,723      7,289     10,012 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     30     567       0  0%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN Totals

  2,482   3,945     194      44      26       0   2,723      7,289     10,012 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     30     567       0  0%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

County Totals

 11,540  16,348     881     197     111       0  10,773     31,699     42,472 27%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%    157   2,450       5  0%   5%   0%      5       5  0%   0%
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